Monitorler

27

27

24

27

27

24

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

8 ASUS VZ249HG 1MS 120HZ FHD IPS GAMING

8 ASUS VY249HGR IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ HDMI GAMING

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/61 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VA279HG 1IMS 120HZ HDMI VGA EYE CARE FHD

IPS CERCEVESIZ

PHILIPS 27E2N1116/00 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VA24DQFR 1IMS 100HZ HD IPS GAMING

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QE5A 1MS 146HZ MONITOR

.5 ASUS TUF GAMING VG257Q5A 0.5MS 200HZ FHD
GAMING AI ELMB SYNC FHD FASY VA

Marka

Philips

Asus

Asus

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

119,00

129,00

129,00

129,00

129,00

135,00

139,00

145,00

145,00

149,00

149,00

159,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

27

15

23

24

27

24

15

27

23

24

23

27

23

ASUS VZ279HG 1MS 120HZ HDMI VGA IPS CERCEVESIZ
ULTRA SLIM

PHILIPS 27E1IN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB169CK 60HZ 5MS 60HZ IPS
TASINABILIR

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q5R 0.3MS 200HZ FHD
FLICKER FREE FAST IPS GAMING

.5 ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QM5A 0.3MS 240HZ
MONITOR

ASUS VA279QG 1MS 120HZ EYE CARE FHD MONITOR

.5 ASUS TUF GAMING VG259Q5A 0.3MS 200HZ MONITOR

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VA249QGS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC FHD IPS

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q5A 0.3MS 200HZ GAMING

AI ELMB SYNC FHD FAST IPS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM5A 0.3MS 240HZ GAMING
AL ELMB SYNC YUKSEKLIK AYARLI FHD FAST IPS

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM5A 0.3MS 240HZ GAMING
AI ELMB FHD FAST IPS

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

169,00

169,00

189,00

189,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

200,00

210,00

219,00

230,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q5A 0.3MS 200HZ AI ELMB
SYNC FHD FAST IPS GAMING

15.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

24.5 ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMR5A 0.3MS 310HZ
GAMING AI ELMB SYNC FHD FAST IPS

15.6" ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHV 5 MS 60 HZ MONITOR

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q5R 0.3MS 200HZ FLICKER
FREE FAST IPS GAMING

27 ASUS VU279HFI-W 1MS 100HZ EYE CARE FHD IPS

31,5 PHILIPS 322E1C 4MS 75HZ FHD HDMI/DP MON

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 0.3MS 210HZ 2K

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
MONI

31.5 ASUS TUF GAMING VG32VQM5B 250HZ 0.5MS
MONITOR

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM5A 0.03MS 300HZ EYECARE
2K QHD FAST IPS GAMING

27 ASUS ROG STRIX XG27WCS 1MS 180HZ 2K WQHD FAST
MONITOR

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

235,00

239,00

245,00

245,00

250,00

250,00

259,00

265,00

269,00

299,00

299,00

299,00

340,00

349,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



23

16

24.

27

27

27

27

27

27

14

32

26.

32

31

.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

ASUS ZENSCREEN TOUCH MBL6AMTR 5MS 60HZ FHD IPS
TASINABILIR DOKUNMATIK

1 ASUS PROART PA248CNV 5MS 75HZ %100 sRGB
MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACMS 0.3MS 320HZ(0C) HDMI
DP WQHD FAST IPS GAMING

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCS 1MS 160HZ FHD FREESYNC
IPS PIVOT GAMING

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
TYPE-C

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27UQ1A 1MS 160HZ SYNC 4K
ULTRA HD IPS GAMING

ASUS ZENSCREEN DUO OLED MQ149CD 1MS 60HZ DP
FHD TASINABILIR

ASUS ROG STRIX XG32AQ IPS WQHD 1IMS 175Hz HDMI

5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG27AQDMES 0.03MS 240HZ OLED
2K QHD PIVOT GAMING

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC

.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG32UCDS 0.03MS 165HZ OLED 4K
UHD GAMING

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

360,00

389,00

395,00

489,00

499,00

579,00

580,00

580,00

600,00

699,00

720,00

729,00

919,00

1.199,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usb



32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

24.1 ASUS ROG STRIX ACE XG248QSG 0.1MS 610HZ FHD
ADAPTIVE-SYNC SUPER TN GAMING

26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDP 480HZ 0.03MS 2K GTG
%135 sRGB

34 ASUS PROART PA348CGV 2MS 120HZ FREESYNC
PREMIUM PRO IPS UWQHD

27 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27UCDM 240HZ 0.03MS 4K UHD

31.5 ASUS PROART PA32UCE 5MS 60HZ 4K UHD IPS
PIVOT

27 ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCDMG 0.03 MS 240 HZ QHD

32 ASUS PROART PA32UCDM 0.1MS 240HZ 4K UHD %100
sRGB

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

.199,00

.200,00

.290,00

.300,00

.390,00

.399,00

.500,00

.125,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



